BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA0906971035

Overview

2024/08/16 22:02:06

Price
4.094 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.15% (-0.09)

ISIN CA0906971035
Symbol BIR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,123 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.071 EUR (738)
4.118 EUR (729)
4.085 EUR
4.085 EUR
4.085 EUR
4.184 EUR
4.085 EUR
1,000

4,085.00

1

1,000

8.75

7.50

6.25
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L.25
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline

rrrr

Global Equity Ratings

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0906971035&ID_NOTATION=52594658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4478953bf1e1c54355a1b668367ceab67a301d98c572896d85e88f1a5a08a35e&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4cc4332f1fb7a0de7&time=1723926496&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b2bbba3894440d45b9f2f53f1ffc3f23c124f4c71f894f387618fdb7fe12fa5&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce1552a3c49a20ec0&time=1723926496&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4458e4dba6f1b1d9b0c9fd4484958e632b1bbd33600593fcb79316bb435c30af&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9c0ea27af10e76d33&time=1723926496&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a4bd5b87a1bbdd90c3e2c56a64498f5449c27145861a4aba02fda4a1d01a03&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0421784756e0f547c&time=1723926496&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564fb170d9f07449f4ae9fac3294e288de64461b584e2440aae3fcfbbdbaef9b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54d48b9f5fceb5a7c&time=1723926496&tool=RSC

BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 22:02:06

Price
4.094 EUR

Difference O  -2.15%(-0.09)

General attributes

ISIN CA0906971035
Symbol BIR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,123 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.071 EUR (738)
Ask (Ask size) 4.118 EUR (729)
Open 4.085 EUR
High 4.085 EUR
Low 4.085 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.184 EUR
VWAP 4.085 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 4,085.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.53% -24.88% +29.14%
Perf (abs.) +0.62 -1.39 +0.94
Beta 1.84 1.25 1.58
Volatility  32.87 37.85 45.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 4.094 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 6.17 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 4.119 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 4.15EUR

16
Frankfurt

2024/08/ 08:04 4.15 EUR

4.008 EUR (11
4.027 EUR (51
3.979 EUR (779

0
8

4.278 EUR (699

3.187 EUR (2024/02/05
5.926 EUR (2023/09/05
3.187 EUR (2024/02/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

4.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
4.378 EUR (2024/07/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

2,789
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52594658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60305420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391646909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19697943

BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:50 4.5235USD 0.02
16

2024/08/ 08:11 4.133 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:07 4.151 EUR 0.00
16

28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11062623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11062623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19621117

BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

BIRCHCLIFF

ENERGY

Contact Details
BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

Suite 2900, 5th Avenue S.W. 605 T2P 0L4
Calgary, AB

Telefon: +1 403 261 6401
Fax: +1 403 261 6424
E-mail: info@birchcliffenergy.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

A. Jeffery
Tonken

Bruno P.
Geremia

Christopher A.

Carlsen

David M.
Humphreys

Hue Tran

Myles R.
Bosman

Robyn
Bourgeois

Theo van der
Werken

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

A. Tonken Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Cameron Member of Supervisory

Proctor Board

Debbie Member of Supervisory

Gerlach Board

Dennis Member of Supervisory

Dawson Board

James Surbey Member of Supervisory
Board

Stacey Member of Supervisory

McDonald Board
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mailto:info@birchcliffenergy.com
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